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DESIGN NO.

DESCRIPTION

PRICE

1001

1002

1003

1004

- TOP

PURE MUSLINE SILK DIGITAL
PRINT WITH HAND WORK

BOTTOM

PURE HEAVY REYON SOLID

DUPATTA

PURE MUSLINE DIGITAL PRINT

1295/-

1295/-

1295/-

1295/-

Total Pieces: 4

Total Amoount: 5180 +GST
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